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HR 632
U.S. Air Forces Escape and Evasion Society Recognition Act of 2015

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Jan 30, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committee on House Administr
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committee on House
Administration, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such
provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.  (Jan 30, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-bill/632 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Tsongas, Niki [D-MA-3] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: MA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (44 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Jan 30, 2015

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Jan 30, 2015

Rep. Clawson, Curt [R-FL-19] R · FL Jan 30, 2015

Rep. Cramer, Kevin [R-ND-At Large] R · ND Jan 30, 2015

Rep. Farenthold, Blake [R-TX-27] R · TX Jan 30, 2015

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Jan 30, 2015

Rep. Gibson, Christopher P. [R-NY-19] R · NY Jan 30, 2015

Rep. Jolly, David W. [R-FL-13] R · FL Jan 30, 2015

Rep. Kennedy, Joseph P., III [D-MA-4] D · MA Jan 30, 2015

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jan 30, 2015

Rep. Nugent, Richard B. [R-FL-11] R · FL Jan 30, 2015

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Jan 30, 2015

Rep. Scott, Austin [R-GA-8] R · GA Jan 30, 2015

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-25] D · NY Jan 30, 2015

Rep. Tiberi, Patrick J. [R-OH-12] R · OH Jan 30, 2015

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Jan 30, 2015

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN Jan 30, 2015

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Jan 30, 2015

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Feb 27, 2015

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-7] D · MA Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine [R-MO-3] R · MO Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Neal, Richard E. [D-MA-1] D · MA Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Ross, Dennis A. [R-FL-15] R · FL Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO May 20, 2015

Rep. Johnson, Sam [R-TX-3] R · TX May 20, 2015

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Jun 9, 2015

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Jun 9, 2015

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Jun 9, 2015

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Jul 7, 2015

Rep. Castro, Joaquin [D-TX-20] D · TX Oct 20, 2015

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Oct 20, 2015

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Oct 20, 2015

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT May 10, 2016

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT May 10, 2016

Rep. Guinta, Frank C. [R-NH-1] R · NH May 10, 2016

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME May 10, 2016
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY May 10, 2016

Rep. Takai, Mark [D-HI-1] D · HI May 10, 2016

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Jul 11, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Committee on House Administration House Referred To Jan 30, 2015

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Jan 30, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jan 30, 2015) 

U.S. Air Forces Escape and Evasion Society Recognition Act of 2015

Directs the Speaker of the House of Representatives and the President pro tempore of the Senate to arrange for the

presentation of a gold medal to the U.S. Air Forces Escape and Evasion Society, in recognition of the ceaseless efforts of

American aircrew members to escape captivity and evade capture and the resistance organizations and nationals who

assisted them.

Actions Timeline

Jan 30, 2015: Introduced in House
Jan 30, 2015: Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committee on House
Administration, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such
provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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